
 
 

STATE ALLOCATION BOARD 2014 MEETING DATES: 
 
 
January 22, 2014  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
February 26, 2014  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
March 26, 2014  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
April 23, 2014   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
May 28, 2014   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
June 25, 2014  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
July 23, 2014   (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
August 27, 2014  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
Sept. 24, 2014  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
October 22, 2014  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
December 2014 (Wed.)   Date / time to be determined. 
 
 
 
These are projected dates depending upon the discussion with the 
Vice-Chair and Chair based on workload. 


